
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH;
Date Recorded= 1997/03;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199703180000
82361

03/18/1997
09:17:04

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

MAYFIELD
HOMEBUILDE
RS LLC

21 67 199609030002
88161

Lot#:1312
Book:21 Pg:67
Desc:1996-
28816

199703270000
93371

03/27/1997
09:07:17

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CRANDALL,
WILLIAM H

20 75 Lot#:2 Book:20
Pg:75

199703310000
96961

03/31/1997
09:11:05

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE KEN LINDSEY
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

7 101 Lot#:1 Blk:1
Book:7 Pg:101


