Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH; Date Recorded= 1997/03;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199703180000 82361	03/18/1997 09:17:04	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	MAYFIELD HOMEBUILDE RS LLC			21	67	199609030002 88161	Lot#:1312 Book:21 Pg:67 Desc:1996- 28816
199703270000 93371	03/27/1997 09:07:17	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CRANDALL, WILLIAM H			20	75		Lot#:2 Book:20 Pg:75
199703310000 96961	03/31/1997 09:11:05	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KEN LINDSEY CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC			7	101		Lot#:1 Blk:1 Book:7 Pg:101